
Northbound
to Downtown Bloomington
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    5:40 5:44 5:49
    6:40 6:44 6:49
    7:40 7:44 7:49
    8:40 8:44 8:49
    9:40 9:44 9:49
10:40 10:44 10:49
11:40 11:44 11:49
12:40 12:44 12:49

1:40 1:44 1:49
2:40 2:44 2:49
3:40 3:44 3:49
4:40 4:44 4:49
5:40 5:44 5:49
6:40 6:44 6:49
7:40 7:44 7:49
8:40 8:44 8:49
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Northbound
to Downtown Bloomington
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6:00 6:04 6:09
6:20 6:24 6:29
6:40 6:44 6:49
7:00 7:04 7:09
7:20 7:24 7:29

7:00 7:04 7:09
7:20 7:24 7:29

7:40 7:44 7:49
8:40 8:44 8:49
9:40 9:44 9:49

10:40 10:44 10:49
11:40 11:44 11:49
12:40 12:44 12:49

1:40 1:44 1:49
2:40 2:44 2:49
3:40 3:44 3:49
4:40 4:44 4:49
5:40 5:44 5:49
6:40 6:44 6:49

7:40 7:44 7:49 
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Southbound
to Southgate Drive
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➊ ➋ ➌
    6:30 6:34 6:39
    7:30 7:34 7:39
    8:30 8:34 8:39
    9:30 9:34 9:39
10:30 10:34 10:39
11:30 11:34 11:39
12:30 12:34 12:39

1:30 1:34 1:39
2:30 2:34 2:39
3:30 3:34 3:39
4:30 4:34 4:39
5:30 5:34 5:39
6:30 6:34 6:39
7:30 7:34 7:39
8:30 8:34 8:39

AM

PM

Southbound
to Southgate Drive
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5:50
6:10
6:30

5:54
6:14
6:34

5:59
6:19
6:39

6:50
7:10
7:30

6:54
7:14
7:34

6:59
7:19
7:39

8:30 8:34 8:39

6:50
7:10
7:30

6:54
7:14
7:34

6:59
7:19
7:39

9:30 9:34 9:39
10:30 10:34 10:39
11:30 11:34 11:39
12:30 12:34 12:39

1:30 1:34 1:39
2:30 2:34 2:39
3:30 3:34 3:39
4:30 4:34 4:39
5:30 5:34 5:39
6:30 6:34 6:39

AM

PM

Monday-Friday

Saturday/Sunday

Shaded trips operate 
Saturday only
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Greyhound Rd

M
ain St

M
ain St

Center St

Bissell St

Lafayette St

R T Dunn Dr

Oak Creek Plaza

Southgate Dr

Wood St

MacArthur Ave

Olive St

Front St

Lincoln St

Oa
k V

alle
y Rd

tS 
ts

aE

M
adison St tS 

nia
MCenter St

Evergreen
Memorial
Cemetery

Miller Park
Zoo

State Farm Park

Highland Park Golf Course

Prairie Vista Golf Course

Sale Barn
Soccer Fields

R T Dunn
Fields Park

Forrest Park

Tri-Lakes
Park

Grossinger Motors
Arena

Bloomington 
City Hall

Wood Hill
Towers

55

55

Overlaps with

Orange

Overlaps with

Orange
Purple

DOWNTOWN 
BLOOMINGTON
Served by Routes:

Green
Blue
Gold
Lime 
Red
Orange
Aqua
Purple
Silver

➋ ➍

➌

➊

Aqua Route - Weekend Adjustments Aqua

➊

Bus Stop
Approximate location of bus stop.

Timepoint
Refer to timetables to see when 
buses will serve these stops. Your 
stop may be between timepoints.

One-way
Arrows indicate direction of travel 
on one-way portions of a route.
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